Biff's Monday Upper - 2011-2012 .
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Team

Clean Slate
Friggin Lucky
The Contenders
Last Place Team
BlitzKrieg

3's Enough
Midwest Masters
Screaming O's
HillBilly Lemonade
4 Sharks, one fish
Gold Eagles

Biff It!

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Blitzkrieg (4), HILLBILLY LEMONADE (2)
3'S ENOUGH (4), 4 Sharks, One Fish (2)

Clean Slate (6), GOLD EAGLES (0)

THE CONTENDERS (4), Screaming O's (2)
Last Place Team (3.5), FRIGGIN LUCKY (2.5)
MIDWEST MASTERS (5), Biff It! (1)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Marc Klein (Clean Slate) 50-7 vs Gold Eagles

Gordy Smith (BlitzKrieg) 50-13 vs HillBilly Lemonade
Scott Tollefson (Last Place Team) 50-14 vs Friggin Lucky
Mike Johnson (Clean Slate) 50-16 vs Gold Eagles
Tom Anderson (Clean Slate) 50-17 vs Gold Eagles
Chris Neal (4 Sharks, one fish) 44-11 vs 3's Enough
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Rounds

Won
88.0
78.0
71.5
69.5
67.5
66.5
62.5
61.5
61.0
58.0
57.5
50.5

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
44.0 4227 3270 344 206
54.0 4098 3646 319 231
60.5 3961 3778 288 262
62.5 4303 3211 346 204
64.5 4101 3477 330 220
65.5 3782 3947 253 297
69.5 3606 4257 228 322
70.5 3527 4247 222 328
71.0 3861 3831 280 270
74.0 3751 3957 261 289
74.5 3305 4407 196 354
81.5 3628 4122 233 317

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chris Neal (4 Sharks, one fish) (3)
Jason Linda (3's Enough) (2)

Jeff Wallis (Screaming O's) (2)

Marc Klein (Clean Slate) (2)

Scott Tollefson (Last Place Team) (2)
Chris Hammer (3's Enough) (2)
Terry Henrich (Biff It!)

Toby Wendorf (3's Enough)

Zach Engstrom (Friggin Lucky)

Matt Paycer (BlitzKrieg)

Nick Lahr (HillBilly Lemonade)
Nick Thor (Gold Eagles)

Ryan Berwald (3's Enough)

John Alexis (Screaming O's)

Brian Moffitt (3's Enough)

Chris Messer (HillBilly Lemonade)
Chris Swanson (Biff It!)

Craig Runnakko (HillBilly Lemonade)
Donn Whittaker (The Contenders)
Gordy Smith (BlitzKrieg)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Chris Neal (4 Sharks, one fish) (3)
Marc Klein (Clean Slate) (3)

Scott Tollefson (Last Place Team) (3)
Tom Anderson (Clean Slate) (2)

Rand Wojciehowski (Clean Slate) (2)
Chris Messer (HillBilly Lemonade) (2)
Matt Paycer (BlitzKrieg) (2)

Mike Johnson (Clean Slate) (2)

Craig Runnakko (HillBilly Lemonade) (2)
Gordy Smith (BlitzKrieg)

Jeff Wallis (Screaming O's)

Jimmy Olesen (4 Sharks, one fish)
Kim Stigall (BlitzKrieg)

Nick Thor (Gold Eagles)

Ron Trost (Friggin Lucky)

Zach Engstrom (Friggin Lucky)
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